03/16/2009 7:48 AM State of Alabama
Children's Health Insurance Program
Current Enroliment by Gender and Race
as of 02/28/2009

RACE

ASIAN
FEMALE
MALE
Total ASIAN
BLACK
FEMALE
MALE
Total BLACK
HISPANIC
FEMALE
MALE
Total HISPANIC
INDIAN (NATIVE AMERICAN)
FEMALE
MALE
Total INDIAN (NATIVE AMERICAN)
NATIVE HAWAIIAN/PACIFIC ISLANDER
FEMALE
MALE
Total NATIVE HAWAIIAN/PACIFIC ISL
NOT KNOWN
FEMALE
MALE
Total NOT KNOWN
OTHER
FEMALE
MALE
Total OTHER
WHITE
FEMALE
MALE
Total WHITE

Total:

Total Females:
Total Males:

Total

365
407
772

12,115
12,166
24,281

1,226
1,337
2,563

274
329
603

15

34
42
76

543
538
1,081

20,076
20,740
40,816

70,207

34,642
35,565

Page 1 of 1



